
 
      No.KOPT/KDS/CIV/T/2443/120                                                                     Dated: 16.01.2020    

 

                                                      CORRIGENDUM-I 
 

Ref.    Tender Notice No.: KOPT/KDS/CIV/T/2443/105   Dt. 19.12.2019  

         Tender Id No. 2019_KoPT_529162_1 

 

     Name of Work :- Part 1: Development of road as per CRRI scheme including alongside drain and footpath 

with provision of service duct for Dhobitala Road & Road from CGR road crossing to Paharpur cooling 

Tower (Sickline) connecting Hydraulic Model & Part 2: Upgradation of Brooklyn alley and cross road as 

per CRRI recommendation including construction of the road berms with provision of electric 

cable/service duct. 

  

Tender Id. is changed  due to technical reason in BOQ portion for the above tender. 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Page Ref. In place of To be read as 

1. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2. 

 

 

 

 

3. 

Part-1, Sec-A(Dhobitala),  

P-41, It. No. 11 

 

&  

 

Part-1, Sec-B(Sickline),  

P-47, It. No. 11 

 

 

 

 

Part-2, Sec-A (Road 

including Berms and 

Drains) 

It. No. 9,  P-52 

 

3, 11,37, 58, 59 & 

wherever applicable. 

Total amount 

 

Filling in foundation or plinth 

by fine sand in layers not 

exceeding 150 mm as directed 

and consolidating the same by 

thorough saturation with 

water, ramming complete 

including the cost of supply of 

sand. (payment to be made on 

measurement of finished 

quantity). 

 

Rate=Rs.8825.18/m3 

 

 

 

 

Total amount = 

Rs. 24,32,27,236.55               

Filling in foundation or plinth by 

silver sand in layers not exceeding 

150 mm as directed and 

consolidating the same by 

thorough saturation with water, 

ramming complete including the 

cost of supply of sand. (payment 

to be made on measurement of 

finished quantity). 

 

 

Rate=Rs.7821.14/m3 

 

 

 

 

Total amount = 

Rs.23,81,06,632.55 

 

Tender is also extended as per following: 

Page Ref. In place of To be read as 

4,10, 11,36,37 & wherever 

applicable. 

Date of closing of online e-tender for 
submission of Techno-Commercial 
Bid & Price Bid:16.01.2020. 

 

Date & time of opening of Techno-
Commercial Bid: 17.01.2020. 

Date of closing of online e-tender for 
submission of Techno-Commercial Bid 
& Price Bid: 30.01.2020. 

 

Date & time of opening of Techno-
Commercial Bid: 31.01.2020. 

 

All other terms & conditions and Clauses will remain same as per original  

 

 

 

                                                                        Superintending Engineer(Contract Cell) 

                                                                                        For मु�य अ�भयंतामु�य अ�भयंतामु�य अ�भयंतामु�य अ�भयंता / Chief Engineer 

 


